DATASHEET
1
Application Enablement at Massive Scale
Juniper Networks® MX2020 and MX2010 3D Universal Edge Routers leverage Juniper’s
latest software and hardware products to enable multiscreen video, digital advertising,
and advanced virtualization capabilities at ultrahigh scale. This helps operators
differentiate and increase revenue across residential, mobile broadband, and enterprise
services. The MX2020 and MX2010 routers support Juniper Networks Junos® Content

6
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Base Unit
MX2020-BASE-AC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, AC power
MX2020-BASE-DC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, DC power
MX2010-BASE-AC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, AC power
MX2010-BASE-DC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, DC power
Premium Units
MX2020-PREMiUM-AC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, premium bundle with redundant Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, AC power
MX2020-PREMiUM-DC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, premium bundle with redundant Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, DC power
MX2010-PREMiUM-AC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, premium bundle with redundant Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, AC power
MX2010-PREMiUM-DC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, premium bundle with redundant Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, DC power
Chassis Spares
CHAS-BP-MX2020-S 20 slot MX2020 chassis with backplane installed, spare
CHAS-BP-MX2010-S 10 slot MX2010 chassis with backplane installed, spare
Routing Engines
RE-MX2000-1800x4-S MX2000 line Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1,800 GHz with 16 GB memory, spare
RE-MX2000-1800x4-BB MX2000 line Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1,800 GHz with 16 GB memory, base bundle
RE-MX2000-1800x4-R MX2000 line Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1,800 GHz with 16 GB memory, redundant option
RE-MX2000-1800x4-WW-S MX2000 line Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1,800 GHz with 16 GB memory, worldwide version, spare
Switch Fabric Boards
MX2000-SFB-S MX2000 line switch fabric board, spare
MX2000-SFB-BB MX2000 line switch fabric board, base bundle
MX2000-SFB-R MX2000 line switch fabric board, redundant option
Modular Port Concentrators (MPC)
MX-MPC1-3D 1xTrio chipset MPC, port queuing, price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3
MX-MPC1-3D-Q 1xTrio chipset MPC, per-iFL HQoS, 128K queues (max 64K egress); full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3
MX-MPC1-3D-Q-R-B Line card bundle, price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5
MX-MPC1-3D-R-B Line card bundle, price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5
MX-MPC1E-3D 1xTrio chipset enhanced MPC, port queuing, price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3
MX-MPC1E-3D-Q 1xTrio chipset enhanced MPC, per-iFL HQoS, 128K queues (max 64K egress); full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3
MX-MPC1E-3D-Q-R-B Line card bundle, price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5
MX-MPC1E-3D-R-B Line card bundle, price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5
MX-MPC2-3D 2xTrio chipset MPC, port queuing, price includes full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3
MX-MPC2-3D-EQ 2xTrio chipset MPC, per-iFL HQoS, 512K queues; full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3
MX-MPC2-3D-EQ-R-B Line card bundle, price includes full scale L3, L2, and L2.5
MX-MPC2-3D-Q 2xTrio chipset MPC, per-iFL HQoS, 256K queues (max 128K egress); full scale L2/L2.5 and reduced scale L3